This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
`
RP4220032
Revision 3
August 2005
PTH*B Package Terminal Heat
Pump w/Condensate Pump or
Power Vent Door

M8, M9, M10)
203207021461
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTH123B35DE P1250802R
M2 - PTH153B35DE P1250803R
M3 - PTH123B35BE P1252401R
M4 - PTH153B35BE P1252402R
M5 - PTH094B35DE P1250801R
M6 - PTH123B35JE P1254601R
M7 - PTH073B25BE P1248866R
M8 - PTH153B50BE P1248867R
M9 - PTH093B25BE P1248868R
M10 - PTH073B15AE P1248869R
M11 - PTH123B35DJ P1250804R
M12 - PTH153B35DJ P1250805R
M13 - PTH123B35BJ P1252403R
M14 - PTH153B35BJ P1252404R
M15 - PTH123B35JJ P1254602R
M16 - PTH073B25BJ P1259929R
M17 - PTH153B50BJ P1259930R
M18 - PTH093B25BJ P1259931R
M19 - PTH123B50JJ P1254603R
M20 - PTH073B25JJ P1254604R
M21 - PTH093B35JJ P1254605R
M22 - PTH123B50JK P1255903R
M23 - PTH073B25JK P1255904R
M24 - PTH093B35JK P1255905R
M25 - PTH073B25DJ P1250806R
M26 - PTH093B25DJ P1250807R
13 RP4220032 3Rev.
Heater/Cord
14RP4220032 3Rev.
Heater/Cord
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
HTR 3 1.5KW ASSY (M10)111620121
HTR 3 2.5KW ASSY (M7, M9, M16, M18, M20, M23)2051790121
HTR 3 3.5KW ASSY (M1, M2, M3, M4, M6, M11,
M12, M13, M14, M15, M21, M24, M25, M26)
2051790221
HTR 3 5.0KW ASSY (M8, M17, M19, M22)2051790321
HTR 4 3.7KW ASSY (M5)2046060821
WIRE, JUMPER, BR34, QTY 2 2026080531
INTAKE, EXT-BLOWER (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16,
M17, M18)
20481001131
GASKET .25 X .06 10839722141
SCREW-SM, QTY 2 M0216716151
Image 2: